
Day Date Time Field Team
Tuesday 4/15/14 5:30 AM Hovey Bats
Tuesday 4/15/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 Naturals
Tuesday 4/15/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Knights
Thursday 4/17/14 5:30 AM Hovey Blue Rocks
Thursday 4/17/14 6:30 PM Vet 1 River Bandits
Thursday 4/17/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Express
Thursday 4/17/14 5:30 PM Campbell River Bandits
Saturday 4/19/14 5:00 PM Hovey Blue Rocks
Saturday 4/19/14 5:00 PM Vet 1 Bats
Saturday 4/19/14 3:00 PM Hovey Express
Tuesday 4/22/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Blue Rocks
Tuesday 4/22/14 5:30 PM Campbell Express
Thursday 4/24/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Bats
Thursday 4/24/14 5:30 PM Campbell Naturals
Saturday 4/26/14 5:00 PM Vet 1 River Bandits
Saturday 4/26/14 3:00 PM Vet 1 Knights
Tuesday 4/29/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Bats
Tuesday 4/29/14 5:30 PM Campbell Naturals
Thursday 5/1/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Express
Thursday 5/1/14 5:30 PM Campbell Knights
Saturday 5/3/14 5:00 PM Vet 1 River Bandits
Saturday 5/3/14 3:00 PM Vet 1 Blue Rocks
Tuesday 5/6/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Express
Tuesday 5/6/14 5:30 PM Campbell Knights
Thursday 5/8/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Naturals
Thursday 5/8/14 5:30 PM Campbell Blue Rocks
Saturday 5/10/14 5:00 PM Vet 1 River Bandits
Saturday 5/10/14 3:00 PM Vet 1 Bats
Tuesday 5/13/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Blue Rocks
Tuesday 5/13/14 5:30 PM Campbell Naturals
Thursday 5/15/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Knights
Thursday 5/15/14 5:30 PM Campbell Bats
Saturday 5/17/14 5:00 PM Vet 1 Express
Saturday 5/17/14 3:00 PM Vet 1 River Bandits
Tuesday 5/20/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Knights
Tuesday 5/20/14 5:30 PM Campbell Bats
Thursday 5/22/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Express
Thursday 5/22/14 5:30 PM Campbell Blue Rocks
Tuesday 5/27/14 6:30 PM Vet 2 Naturals
Tuesday 5/27/14 5:30 PM Campbell River Bandits


